RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Development kit for
RTX 2.0 CPU Module ROM-3420
ROM-3420
Evaluation Kit
�� Freescale ARM Cortex-A9 i.MX6 Dual 1 GHz high performance processor
�� Onbard DDR3 1 GB

Block Diagram
ROM-3420 Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DK3420-F0A1E ROM-3420 Evaluation Kit
Option Accessories
Part No. Description
170203183C Power Code 3P Europe 183cm
170203180A Power Cord 3P UK 183cm
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
9696M39000E RTX 2.0 Carrier board ROM-DB3900 1
9696M34200E RTX 2.0 CPU module Freescale i.mx6
dual core with 1GB memory (0~60C) 1
96LEDK-A070WV40NB1 7" LCD AUO G070VW01 V0 w/o tough 1
9696ED2000E debug adapter board 1
9680015491 PCIe to miniPCIe adapter card 1
1960065189N001 Semi-Heatsink for ROM-3420 1
1930004835 Screw for Heatsink 4
1935020402 Screw for CPU module 4
1757002943 ADAPTER 100-240V 65W 19V 3.42A
W/O P 9NA0651217 1
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm 1
1701100300 D-SUB 9P(M) 30cm for UART and CAN 4
1700022840-01 SPDIF to RCA cable for audio in and out 1
1700022373-01 Debug port cable for debug adapter
board 1
1700021883-01 LVDS cable 1
1700021882-01 LVDS backlight cable 1
1700019474 A Cable D-SUB 9P for RS232/RS485  1
1700019077 USB OTG to Type A male 1
1700019076 USB OTG to Type A female 1
1700004711 SATA signal 1
1700021941-01 SATA power 1
9696MX5300E SYSTEM BUS to UART Board
ROM-MX53 1
I2C
SPI Flash MCU
DDR 3
Memory